


Name and Designation of the Faculty .................................................

...........................................................................................................

Address for Correspondence ...............................................................

...........................................................................................................

Domain: Science/Arts

Date of Joining (In this institution)  ....................................................

Previous Teaching Experience (If any) .................................................

...........................................................................................................

Total Years of Experience ...................................................................

Whether acquired any degrees or fresh academic qualification during 
the year (NET/SLET/Ph.D/M.Phil/Others) 

Professional development activities (Such as invited lectures/faculty 
development programme and any other contribution)

...........................................................................................................

Participation in Board of studies/academic/administrative committee

For Teaching Staffs

Self - Appraisal Diary

Personal details

Name of the committee           Convenor/Coordinator/Member

Self - Appraisal Diary
Month .......................................     Year ...................................

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

No of
Classes
Taken

No of
Classes

Not
Held

Reason for
Non-

holding
of Classes

Additional
Work
Done

(if any)

Remarks

Initials of
Principal
/Teacher

-in- Charge

Date
No of

Classes
Allotted



Self - Appraisal Diary
Month .......................................     Year ...................................

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

No of
Classes
Taken

No of
Classes

Not
Held

Reason for
Non-

holding
of Classes

Additional
Work
Done

(if any)

Remarks

Initials of
Principal
/Teacher

-in- Charge

Date
No of

Classes
Allotted

No of
Classes
Taken

No of
Classes

Not
Held

Reason for
Non-

holding
of Classes

Additional
Work
Done

(if any)

Remarks

Initials of
Principal
/Teacher

-in- Charge

Date
No of

Classes
Allotted


	d8e2c3c570509eca90c03ff545c078b620412277b90c28adcc891e24943ea6ca.pdf
	d8e2c3c570509eca90c03ff545c078b620412277b90c28adcc891e24943ea6ca.pdf

